S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T

LED OPTIONS:
MODULES:
Order Code
B-Pro 1000 Opal (L032530310B10100)
B-Pro 1000 Darklight (L032530310B10140)
B-Pro 1200 Opal (L032530312B10100)
B-Pro 1200 Darklight (L032530312B10140)
B-Pro 1800 Opal (L032530318B10100)
B-Pro 2400 Opal (L032530324B10100)
B-Pro 3000 Opal (L032530330B10100)
B-Pro 1800 Darklight (L032530318B10140)
B-Pro 2400 Darklight (L032530324B10140)
B-Pro 3000 Darklight (L032530330B10140)
Wall Joint Support
Connecting Wire
Suspension Clips
Quantity Finish (if applicable)